Beginner Race

Place Bib Name

1 671 MONK, Jeremy
672 COPE, Bryan

1 G Payne

606 HILL, Sebatation
670 MONK, Wyatt
605 HILL, Bianca

o WN

Intermediate MTB Race
Place Bib Name

1 795 BROMLEY, Colin

2 613 FAFARD, Paul

3 824 CARVER, Justin

4 683 PELLERIN, Adam

5 883 FORT, Kevin

6 879 FOSTER, Ramsey

7 673 ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
8 777 ROSS, Willy

9 679 FOURNIUR, Nicholas
10 872 WEEKS, Ryan

11 625 SHEETZ, Nathan

12 601 SUNDT, Johnny

13 40 HILL, Iwana

14 627 WALLACE, Taylor

15 606 Sebastian

16 682 GARVOCK, Eric

17 618 HICKS, Jack

Dirt Derby 10/18/16 Results

Team name
NWCC

Cyclocross Project
Cyclocross Project
NWCC

Cyclocross Project

Team name
Phenom

Cycle Progression
Yeah!

Phenom

Yeah!

Yeah!

Klub Karl
Boneshaker

Dallas Racing
Giant

Athlete Architeture

Klub Karl
Cycle Progression

Category
C MTB
C MTB
cCcX

C MTB
C MTB
C MTB

Category
B

B
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SS
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SS
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Masters

Time
22:56.1
23:07.1
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-3 laps

Time

23:53.2
23:53.8
25:48.9
25:51.4
26:13.8
26:34.0
26:49.0
27:44.7
28:09.8
28:37.1
-1lap

-1 lap

-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps
-4 laps
-5 laps

Lap 1
4:21.0
4:11.5
4:58.4
5:00.2
5:34.8
8:27.1

Lap 1
3:21.6
3:22.7
3:35.5
4:26.5
3:48.3
3:54.9
4:00.2
4:01.5
3:43.3
4:06.3
3:56.0
3:44.8
4:59.4
4:50.4
5:32.8
4:03.8
4:13.8

Lap 2
4:30.0
4:40.3
5:22.8
5:25.4
5:51.4
7:46.4

Lap 2
3:20.3
3:20.4
3:46.9
2:37.5
3:35.6
3:39.1
3:36.0
3:42.4
3:42.8
3:49.5
3:46.1
3:45.0
6:02.8
4:26.0
5:51.6
4:18.8
4:12.8

Lap 3
4:39.4
5:01.5
5:36.3
6:06.9
5:57.6

Lap 3
3:24.9
3:24.3
3:42.9
3:38.2
3:43.8
3:44.3
3:57.0
3:50.7
3:56.1
3:51.6
3:57.3
3:59.9
6:11.0
4:34.3
6:32.6
5:02.7

Lap 4
4:52.8
4:40.9
5:44.7
5:54.5
6:17.4

Lap 4
3:32.1
3:30.1
3:46.7
3:44.7
3:48.5
3:50.5
3:52.1
3:46.1
3:56.3
4:08.7
4:134
4:19.3
4:22.4
4:42.2
7:05.8



Tom Mahnke Realtor Intermediate CX

Place Bib
1 879
2 892
3 989
4 663
5 685
6 322
7 693
8 656
9 674
10 788
11 633
12 630
13 661
14 565
15 871
16 689
17 666
18 684
19 628
20 662
21 691
22 888
23 634
24 638
25 688
26 680
27 687

Name

FOSTER, Ramsey
CANTRELL, Gavin
RIVERA, Freedom
GREENWALD, Alex
BOHM, Kris

LOBKOVSKY, Roman

HINES, Josh
ANDREWS, Charlie
HALLORAN, Kyle
PAYNE, Dustin
UPSHAW, Charlie
FRIESEN, Katlen
BROWN, Stephen
BOND, Oliver
MECKLE, Darrion
KEARNS, Mack
MERCED, Monica
DIEKEN, Sarah
MITCHELL, Jamie
WIPFF, Smantha
BARRETT, Cate
MAHNKE, Tom
UPSHAW, Emily
REITER, Ellie
SHAFFER, Patrick
ORTEGA, Nicolle
PAYNE, Gabriel

Team name
YEAH!

Violet Crown
Phenom
Still Austin Whiskey

Beat The Clock
Phenom
Monkey Wrench
Mafia

Team Vicking Ship
Phenom
Phenom

Violet Crown
Blue Hippo
Nada

Phenom
Embros

Violet Crown
Phenom

Team Snacks

Team Viking Ship
Team Snacks

T$A
Cyclocross Project

Category
B

SS

B

B

B

SS

B

B

SS

B

B
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Time
26:16.1
27:03.1
27:38.3
28:23.8
28:34.4
28:42.1
28:44.9
29:19.5
29:34.1
29:50.7
29:51.9
30:24.9
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps

Lap 1
3:53.3
3:56.5
4:06.5
4:08.5
4:02.3
4:28.2
5:02.6
4:38.2
4:14.8
4:12.3
4:23.3
4:12.8
4:55.0
4:59.9
4:41.7
5:05.8
4:48.8
4:56.9
4:53.0
5:18.7
5:12.8
5:15.2
5:24.4
8:30.9
4:31.7
6:25.5
5:04.9

Lap 2
3:47.2
3:49.5
3:55.8
3:48.3
3:57.5
3:54.0
4:08.4
4:03.4
4:05.2
4:12.4
4:09.8
4:20.1
4:11.0
4:34.3
4:32.7
4:26.9
4:31.7
4:33.5
4:39.9
4:31.8
4:47.4
4:36.7

5:07.1
4:36.1
5:19.0
6:02.6

Lap 3
3:56.6
3:49.6
3:50.3
3:50.6
4:02.6
3:59.3
3:49.3
4:08.9
4:22.7
4:14.0
4:12.3
4:20.4
4:02.2
4:32.8
4:46.3
4:37.6
4:29.3
4:41.2

4:52.0
5:05.9
4:32.3
4:52.7
6:08.9
4:41.2
5:01.0
5:58.3

Lap 4
3:41.7
3:41.4
3:45.3
3:57.7
4:06.6
4:01.6
3:57.4
4:13.2
4:25.3
4:13.8
4:08.4
4:27.9
4:12.8
4:30.7
4:314
4:37.8
4:55.7
4:54.5
4:36.1
4:57.8
4:42.9
4:50.5
5:07.0
4:44.8
4:38.6
5:09.3
8:07.2

Lap 5
3:50.0
3:43.3
4:28.8
4:12.2
4:13.5
4:11.2
3:55.1
4:10.9
4:14.2
4:20.1
4:22.0
4:23.2
4:44 4
4:27.6
4:39.5
4:50.6
4:43.4
4:48.8
4:52.7
4:39.8
4:37.2
4:50.6
5:14.0
5:21.8



Austin Tri Cyclist Open Race

Place Bib
1 795
2 613
3 777
4 683
5 883
6 872
7 895
8 665
9 692
10 824
11 633
12 879
13 892
14 673
15 625
16 319
17 322
18 677
19 630
20 662
21 681
22 676
23 690
24 857
25 871
26 675
27 638
28 601
29 684

Name

BROMLEY, Colin
FAFARD, Paul
ROSS, Willy
PELLERIN, Adam
FORT, Kevin
WEEKS, Ryan
BAKER, Jason
STRICKLAND, Colin
BRECKENRIDGE, Eric
CARVER, Justin
UPSHAW, Charlie
FOSTER, Ramsey
CANTRELL, Gavin
ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
SHEETZ, Nathan
HICKS, Jack
LOBKIVSKY, Roman
LEMBO, Nick
FRIESEN, Katlen
WIPFF, Samantha
COHEN, Becca
KIENZLEY, Eric
LITSA, Amalia
LINKOUS, Shane
MECKLE, Darrion
WALZ, Jerod
REITER, Ellie
SUNDT, Johnny
DIEKEN, Sarah

Team name
Phenom

Cycle Progression
Boneshaker
Phenom

YEAH!

Dallas Racing
Phenom

YEAH!
Team Viking Ship
YEAH!

Klub Karl
Cycle Progression

Team Beer Belly
Phenom

Team Snacks
Phenom

Team Beer Belly
Team Snacks

Blue Hippo
Team Beer Belly
Team Snacks
Giant

Embros

Category
MTB
MTB
MTB
SS MTB
MTB
SS MTB
MTB
CX

CX
MTB
CX

CX

SS CX
SS CX
MTB
MTB
SS CX
CX

CX

CX

CX

SS MTB
MTB
CX

SS CX
CX

SS CX
MTB
CX

Time

30:40.3
30:48.1
31:415
32:10.9
32:27.9
33:06.8
33:22.1
33:50.7
34:02.9
35:04.0
-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1lap

-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps
-6 laps
-6 laps

1&2
6:41.9
6:50.9
6:47.1
6:45.2
6:54.7
7:30.3
7:08.1
8:05.3
8:16.8
7:13.9
8:02.5
8:14.1
8:20.6
8:27.3
8:07.6
7:43.3
9:08.1
9:11.3
9:28.2
9:50.8
9:36.4
9:41.8
9:46.0
10:00.6
10:39.9
10:54.7
11:35.2
7:28.0
9:44.7

Lap 3
3:22.3
3:21.3
3:23.0
3:30.1
3:30.6
3:36.2
3:38.2
3:41.6
3:35.1
3:34.6
3:42.1
3:56.7
3:54.9
3:52.1
3:56.9
3:58.9
4:22.4
4:10.1
4:20.4
4:17.2
4:29.2
4:38.8
4:49.2
4:46.1
5:17.9
5:00.6
5:15.1
4:13.2
23:20.0

Lap 4
3:22.9
3:20.7
3:26.1
3:36.3
3:37.9
3:36.7
3:40.5
3:36.2
3:46.8
3:36.0
3:43.7
3:48.7
4:01.2
3:52.6
4:00.1
4:09.2
4:21.6
4:10.2
4:27.9
4:23.4
4:33.7
4:47.8
4:50.0
4:56.6
5:27.7
5:37.1
5:35.8

Lap 5
3:31.2
3:27.7
3:20.2
3:55.0
3:38.3
3:42.5
3:36.9
3:54.1
3:41.4
3:37.2
3:47 1
3:45.4
3:51.8
3:51.9
3:57.1
3:59.9
4:25.9
4:22.3
4:23.2
4:23.9
4:33.1
4:50.4
4:51.0
5:18.6
5:26.3
5:28.6
5:39.5

Lap 6
3:30.0
3:25.4
3:38.2
3:30.2
3:39.6
3:41.0
4:01.9
3:44.3
3:40.2
4:02.0
3:54.6
3:50.2
3:52.0
4:00.0
3:52.3
3:54.9
4:13.0
4:31.4
4:24.5
4:35.8
4:36.3
4:42.5
4:58.0
5:16.1
5:15.2
5:21.8
5:34.0



